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Red 8B 19 Y PCMA Charlie Villarreal 93
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Art Rivera 90
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 89
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Caleb McCarthy 88
Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Alex Moreno 88

Yellow 6C 45 PCMA # 2 Aidan Ortman 88
Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Luis Moreno 87
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Curtis Snell 86
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Brad Frerich 86

Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Trey W 86
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Devin Maine 86

Orange 6 101 Hidraulic Supply & Service Marlin Maltony 86
Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Dan Coryell 85
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Mike Oliver 85
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Kevin Keenan 85

Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Johnie C 85
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Matt Anderson 84
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Jorge Hinojosa Jr. 84
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Shawn Figari 84
Red 8B 19 PCMA Joe Villarreal III 84
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 83
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Ryan Garcia 83
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Colton Anderson 83
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Jorge Hinojosa Sr. 83
Red 9 20 Y Insteel # 1 Eli Moreno 83

Yellow 4 39 IBTX Doug Merser 83
Green 6 73 JD Abrams Steven Zbranek 83
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Mario Cantu Jr. 82

Yellow 8 48 Zachry Todd Eide 82
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Rusty Smith 82

Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 Ryan Horne 82
Orange 9 107 Capitol Aggregates # 1 Bruce Dallimore 82
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Arnie Tovar 82

Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Travis Benke 81
Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Christian Moreno 81

Yellow 3B 37 Houston Foam John Batot 81
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Tanner Hester 81



Individual
Green 6C 75 Capitol Aggregates # 5 Jacob Hayes 81
Green 7 76 CTBX, Inc. Nick Arellano 81

Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 Andrew Swazey 81
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Steve Neil 80

Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Luis Cantu 80
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Ish Garcia 79
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Sam Ortiz 79
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Reva Onderdonk 79
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Ernest Taylor 79
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Mike Bess 79
Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Enrique Moreno 79

Yellow 4 39 IBTX Tom Quintero 79
Yellow 4 39 IBTX Bruce Culver 79
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Kurt R 79

Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Jason Rios 79
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Tre' Onderdonk 78
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Jake Wynn 78
Red 8B 19 PCMA Joe Villarreal Jr. 78

Yellow 4 39 IBTX Clyde Culver 78
Yellow 4 39 IBTX Edward Pape 78
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Jeff Berger 78
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Ryan Reinhard 78

Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 Joey Klar 78
Red 1B 2 Sika Chris Cummins 77

Yellow 1B 32 Beck Foundation # 2 Brock Wilkerson 77
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Michael Varnum 77
Yellow 6C 45 PCMA # 2 Justin McGarity 77
Yellow 8 48 Zachry AJ  77
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Kevin S 77
Green 6 73 Y JD Abrams Aaron Zbranek 77
Green 6 73 JD Abrams Greg Noak 77
Green 6C 75 Capitol Aggregates # 5 Rick Bostain 77
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Jason Robledo 77

Orange 6 101 Hidraulic Supply & Service Andrew Stahl 77
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Max F 77

Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Junior Glover 76
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Brandon Jones 76

Green 2 64 Capital Excavation Jess Rosen 76



Individual
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Tommy H 76
Green 7 76 CTBX, Inc. Landon Pritchett 76
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Curt Campbell 76

Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Jorge Cantu Jr. 76
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Nick Tilson 75
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Phil Hill 75

Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Cullen Grissom 75
Green 1B 62 Leviat Matthew Doughty 75
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Ervin Chavana 75

Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Michael Winer 75
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Perry Belinowski 75
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Tommy Black 75
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Pat Plunneke 74
Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Ryan S 74
Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Jorge Cantu Sr 74
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Danny Davis 74

Red 1B 2 Sika John Williams 73
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Ray Miller 73
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Albert Vazquez 73
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 James Puente 73
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Duane Frerich 73
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Rudy Mermella 73
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Michael Taylor 73

Yellow 3B 37 Houston Foam Colton Jenkins 73
Yellow 6C 45 PCMA # 2 Dylan Merz 73
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Ruben Laborde 73
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 73
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Jay Givens 73

Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Chad Yount 73
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Ted Rusky 73

Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Mario Cantu 72
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Randy Frerich 72

Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Mark Semmler 72
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Keven London 72
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Andrew Hasper 72

Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Truitt  72
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 72
Orange 8B 106 Unintech Engineers # 2 Jeff Jenkins 72



Individual
Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Sergio Montante 71
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 Chris Alonzo 71
Red 8B 19 PCMA Ethan Owens 71

Yellow 1B 32 Beck Foundation # 2 Charles Harrell 71
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Mitch Berntson 71
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 James Hester 71
Green 1B 62 Leviat Phil Thennes 71
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Norm Presello 71
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Brian Mayhew 71

Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 Benito Hurtado 71
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Jeff Weyel 71

Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Mike Flohr 70
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Randy Tisdale 70
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Jeff Shea 70
Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Sam Parr 70
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Lee Evans 70
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Trey Chavana 70
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Ryan Richerson 70
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical Jimbo Matheny 69
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Art Arriaga 69

Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Josh Bunting 69
Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Steve Hinton 68
Red 1B 2 Sika Shane Sullivan 68
Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Matt Scott 68
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Aaron Escobedo 68
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Davis Scott 68

Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Matt Jetmore 68
Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Garrett Hester 68
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Ross Watson 68
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Jordon McWilliams 68

Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 Ghost  68
Green 1C 63 Texas State Univ. Flynn Krueger 67
Green 3C 68 National Wire Don White 67
Green 4B 70 Colorado River Const. # 2 Juan O 67
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 67

Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Nelson Bohannon 67
Red 1B 2 Sika Oscar Castro 66
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Smiley Lozano 66



Individual
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Andrea Hinojosa 66
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Jessica Kilgore 66
Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Rafo Reniu 66
Red 8 18 L Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Amanda Frerich 66
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories Steve Romere 66

Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Jason Leary 66
Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Dustin Gibson 66
Yellow 3B 37 Houston Foam Doug Schriever 66
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Brandon Weaver 66
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Jacob Berger 66
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Josh Mecom 66
Green 1B 62 Leviat Bill Doughty 66
Green 4B 70 Colorado River Const. # 2 Juan Parra 66
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Chris Barberi 66
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Rich Snow 66

Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Gabriel Barrera 66
Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Scott Billingsley 66
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Juan Acevedo 66
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Sterling Black 66

Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Cesar Hinojosa 65
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Jerome Desalme 65
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Judd McClure 65
Red 7C 25 Jose Trevino Joe Schmidt 65
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Chris Foster 65

Yellow 1 31 Beck Foundation # 1 August Beck IV 65
Yellow 1B 32 Beck Foundation # 2 Frank Chong 65
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Kyle Gaylord 65
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Jesus Vargas 65
Green 3C 68 National Wire Perry Fisher 65
Green 6 73 JD Abrams Aaron Story 65
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 65
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Kolton Maine 65
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Mark Pinkenton 65
Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Ron Ferreson 64
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Sam Young 64
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Cary Hazard 64
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 64
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories Cory Goshorn 64



Individual
Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Elmond Thormaehlen 64
Yellow 6C 45 L PCMA # 2 Brogan Ortman 64
Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Jesus Garza 64
Orange 9 107 Capitol Aggregates # 1 Jacob Ackerman 64

Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Adam Cabaza 63
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Weston Diamond 63
Red 7C 25 Jose Trevino Jose Trevino 63
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Nick Van Delist 63
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Trent Preston 63

Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Michael Candelaria 63
Yellow 8 48 Zachry Jack Miller 63
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 William Barberi 63

Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Van Diep 63
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Eric Oliva 63

Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Wes Mills 62
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Warren Moorman 62
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Willie Guerra 62

Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Mike Varnum 62
Yellow 9B 51 Sumiden Wire # 2 John "Justin" Williams 62
Green 2 64 Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Jr. 62
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Larry Foley 62

Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Chris Kercsmar 62
Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Roger 62
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Steve Eckert 62
Orange 10C 112 Simem America John Virzalik 62

Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Jay Cariveau 61
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior Scott  61
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters John Holt 61
Green 4 69 Colorado River Const. # 1 Scott Yardas 61
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Travis Rutherford 61

Orange 6 101 Y Hidraulic Supply & Service Case Parish 61
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Carey Cornwell 60

Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Haeden Thormaehlen 60
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Cecil Wallace 60
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Casey James 60
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Dhaval Panchal 60
Green 4 69 Colorado River Const. # 1 Chris Grahmann 60
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Brian Hancock 60



Individual
Green 7 76 CTBX, Inc. Collin Oliver 60
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Dean Scott 60

Orange 6 100 Hidraulic Supply & Service Luke Parish 60
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Jorge Barrera 60
Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 Jonathan Johnson 60
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Bret Shannon 60

Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Michael Koepp 59
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Moe Silva 59

Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Nathan Thormaehlen 59
Yellow 2 34 Beck Foundation # 3 Leonard Mozacco 59
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical Matt Riley 59
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical David Miksch 59
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Bobby Thorton 59
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Mike Duane 59
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Zach Duane 59
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Robert Nelson 59
Green 2 64 Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Sr. 59

Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 John Morkovsky 59
Orange 2B 93 Riteks Inc # 2 Marshall Mayfield 59
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 59
Orange 7 103 Tindall # 1 Chris Poteat 59

Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Dan Young 58
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Charley Degge 58
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Hal Halamuda 58
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 Abel Zavala 58

Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Johnie Knox 58
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Ryan Jujan 58
Orange 8B 106 Unintech Engineers # 2 Matthew Hamilton 58
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Colton Corso 58

Red 1B 2 Sika Lee Posey 57
Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Chuck Dake 57
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Ricardo Rodriguez 57

Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 57
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Corbin Jureski 57
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Bice  57
Green 1B 62 Leviat John Schwab 57
Green 6 73 Y JD Abrams James Zbranek 57
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 57



Individual
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Brad Weaver 57

Orange 4 97 Bexar Concrete # 5 Warren Faris 57
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Jorge Barrera II 57
Orange 10C 112 Simem America Marion Strzelczyk 57
Yellow 1B 32 Y Beck Foundation # 2 Waylon Harrell 56
Green 2B 65 Mi-Jack Products Calvin Dodson 56
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Akshay Randiwe 56
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Charlie Smith 56
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Lendall Mefford 55

Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Kadyn Zickefoose 55
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Rodney Cunningham 55
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Matt Ragain 55
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Keneth Kronk 55
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Brian Gentry 55
Green 2B 65 Mi-Jack Products John Vinton 55
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Byrum  55
Green 4B 70 Colorado River Const. # 2 Edward Orozco 54

Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 John B 54
Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Santiago Aja 54
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Eric Ervin 54
Yellow 1 31 Beck Foundation # 1 Keith Anderson 53
Yellow 2B 35 Y Beck Foundation # 4 Gus Beck 53
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior Russell Austin 53
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior David Jaquett 53
Yellow 8 48 Zachry Jason Hebeler 53
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Charlie Thomas 53
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Ryan Kiolbassa 53
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Trent Mathews 53

Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Paul Castro 53
Orange 4 97 L Bexar Concrete # 5 Andrea Faris 53
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Jerome Martin 53

Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 Chris Smith 52
Yellow 7 46 L Dayton Superior Jodee Austin 52
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Jose Restrepo 52

Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Miguel Aja 52
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Charles Franke SR. 51

Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Jason Ochoa 51
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Bob  51



Individual
Green 3B 67 Y Alamo Concrete Products Luke Taylor 51
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Mike Ryan 51
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Vince Owens 51

Orange 10C 112 Simem America Bill Silner 51
Orange 10C 112 Simem America Tommy Hines 51

Red 1C 3 Y Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Cayden Dake 50
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Austin Conway 50
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Antonio Vernon 50
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Hayden Starr 50

Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Mike King 50
Orange 4 97 Bexar Concrete # 5 Chris  50
Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Eduardo Rios 50
Orange 10C 112 Simem America Jay Newton 50

Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Elmo Silva 49
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Orlando Cruz 49
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Megan Young 48
Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 John Stowe 48
Red 8B 19 PCMA Chris Lechner 48

Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Kyle Zickefoose 48
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Kai Carson 48
Green 6C 75 L Capitol Aggregates # 5 Lorena Williams 48

Orange 6 101 Hidraulic Supply & Service David Foreman 48
Yellow 1 31 Beck Foundation # 1 Adan Caro 47
Green 3C 68 National Wire Mike Rinehart 47

Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Ismail (Baha) Kuzucu 47
Orange 7B 104 Tindall # 2 Nick Yanes 47
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Fermin Medina 47

Red 7C 25 Y Jose Trevino Isaac 46
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories Rusell Goshorn 46

Yellow 2 34 Y Beck Foundation # 3 Jacob Mozacco 46
Yellow 2 34 Y Beck Foundation # 3 Brando Plumlee 46
Yellow 5 41 Frost Jose Pena 46
Yellow 8 48 Zachry Gerry Elias 46
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Rowdy Collins 46
Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Quinton  46
Orange 8B 106 Unintech Engineers # 2 Jose Acosta 46
Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 RJ Lee 46
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Dan Opitek 46



Individual
Yellow 1 31 L Beck Foundation # 1 Gloria Silva 45
Yellow 5 41 Frost Jared Rosenquist 45
Green 3C 68 National Wire Raymond Zapata 45
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Max Pickus 45

Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Ray Hernandez 45
Orange 7B 104 Tindall # 2 Leonardo Segura 45

Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Ray Morse 44
Yellow 9B 51 Sumiden Wire # 2 Travis Fountain 44
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Preston Kiolbassa 44
Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Francisco Lugo 44
Orange 4 97 Y Bexar Concrete # 5 Ray Faris 44
Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Cameron Cooke 44

Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Ashley Mills 43
Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 Stephan Varnell 43

Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Ben Carson 43
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior Matt Mauacr 43
Green 1C 63 Texas State Univ. Carter Killow 43
Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Cole Christian 42
Yellow 3B 37 L Houston Foam Kelly Schriever 42
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical Matt Masey 42
Yellow 5 41 Frost Gabino Martinez 42
Green 2B 65 L Mi-Jack Products Leanne Vinton 42
Green 4 69 Colorado River Const. # 1 David Trent 42

Orange 9 107 Capitol Aggregates # 1 Andy Nowak 42
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories David Goilot 41

Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Frank Douglas 41
Orange 7 103 Tindall # 1 Anthony Gage 41

Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Charles Franke Jr 40



Individual
Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 Chris Brown 40

Yellow 2 34 Beck Foundation # 3 Greg Bellos 40
Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Brad McGann 40
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Rafael Yanez 39
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Rod  39
Green 1B 62 Leviat Kenneth Casebier 39
Green 1C 63 Texas State Univ. Matthew Pasemann 39
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Jason Ferguson 38

Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Christian Ortiz 38
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 Israel Tello 37

Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Joe S 37
Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Rich Pannell 36
Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Juan Valdez 36
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Angel Castillo 35
Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Austin Miller 35
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Mike Castillo 35
Yellow 2 34 Y Beck Foundation # 3 Patrick Bellos 34
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Randy Goshorn 34
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Marcus Galvan 33

Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Ryan Colburn 32
Orange 8B 106 L Unintech Engineers # 2 Kritian Byrd 32
Green 4B 70 L Colorado River Const. # 2 Madura Ricardo 31
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Ahmad Bak 29

Orange 7 103 L Tindall # 1 Rose Perez 29
Yellow 1C 33 L Beck Foundation Loretta Vieger 28
Yellow 9 50 L Sumiden Wire # 1 Kimberly Lujan 27

Red 4 9 Y South Texas Cement # 2 Camilo Hinojosa 25
Orange 4B 98 L Bexar Concrete # 6 Anne Cooke 25
Orange 5 99 L Jordan Foster Alexis Marshall 25

Red 7C 25 Jose Trevino Patrick Cody 24
Yellow 1B 32 Y L Beck Foundation # 2 Danielle Chong 24

Red 7C 25 L Jose Trevino Amber 23
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Noah Ott 23
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Juan Campos 21
Green 2B 65 L Mi-Jack Products Erin Dodson 18
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Michael Casey 16
Orange 7B 104 L Tindall # 2 Jasmin Perez 14
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Ron Deitrich 13
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Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Luis Moreno 87
Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Enrique Moreno 79
Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Alex Moreno 88
Red 9 20 Insteel # 1 Christian Moreno 81
Red 9 20 Y Insteel # 1 Eli Moreno 83

20 Total 418
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Kevin S 77
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Johnie C 85
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Kurt R 79
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Trey W 86
Green 5B 72 M & M Contracting Tommy H 76

72 Total 403
Yellow 4 39 IBTX Tom Quintero 79
Yellow 4 39 IBTX Bruce Culver 79
Yellow 4 39 IBTX Clyde Culver 78
Yellow 4 39 IBTX Edward Pape 78
Yellow 4 39 IBTX Doug Merser 83

39 Total 397
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Brett Murphy 59
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Carey Murphy 72
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Juan Acevedo 66
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Eric Oliva 63
Orange 5B 100 Beasley Tire Service Perry Belinowski 75
Orange 6 100 Hidraulic Supply & Service Luke Parish 60

100 Total 395
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Tre' Onderdonk 78
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Colton Anderson 83
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Mike Flohr 70
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Matt Anderson 84
Red 3 6 Insteel # 2 Sam Ortiz 79

6 Total 394
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Travis Benke 81
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Ish Garcia 79
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 83
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Ryan Garcia 83
Red 2B 5 E-Z Bel Construction Smiley Lozano 66

5 Total 392



TEAM
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Jason Robledo 77
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Art Rivera 90
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Ruben Laborde 73
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Devin Maine 86
Green 7B 77 Birddown Brand Kolton Maine 65

77 Total 391
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Mario Cantu Jr. 82
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Kevin Keenan 85
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Mike Bess 79
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Curtis Snell 86
Red 7 16 Vulcan Materials # 1 Hal Halamuda 58

16 Total 390
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Jorge Hinojosa Jr. 84
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Caleb McCarthy 88
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Aaron Escobedo 68
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Adam Cabaza 63
Red 6 13 Allen Butler # 1 Shawn Figari 84

13 Total 387
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Jorge Hinojosa Sr. 83
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Ernest Taylor 79
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Ray Miller 73
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Sam Young 64
Red 3C 8 Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Mike Oliver 85

8 Total 384
Red 8B 19 PCMA Chris Lechner 48
Red 8B 19 PCMA Ethan Owens 71
Red 8B 19 PCMA Joe Villarreal Jr. 78
Red 8B 19 PCMA Joe Villarreal III 84
Red 8B 19 Y PCMA Charlie Villarreal 93

19 Total 374
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Randy Frerich 72
Red 8 18 L Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Amanda Frerich 66
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Duane Frerich 73
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Brad Frerich 86
Red 8 18 Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Nick Van Delist 63

18 Total 360



TEAM
Green 6 73 JD Abrams Steven Zbranek 83
Green 6 73 Y JD Abrams Aaron Zbranek 77
Green 6 73 JD Abrams Greg Noak 77
Green 6 73 JD Abrams Aaron Story 65
Green 6 73 Y JD Abrams James Zbranek 57

73 Total 359
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Rusty Smith 82
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Keven London 72
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Chris Barberi 66
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Ryan Richerson 70
Green 5 71 WMC # 1 Brian Hancock 60

71 Total 350
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Anthony Zertuche 65
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 67
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 89
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Gordon Koepp 57
Green 6B 74 Austin Prestress Andrew Hasper 72

74 Total 350
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Brandon Jones 76
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Weston Diamond 63
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Steve Neil 80
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Jerome Desalme 65
Red 6C 15 C4 Constructions Judd McClure 65

15 Total 349
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Arnie Tovar 82
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Eric Ervin 54
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Steve Eckert 62
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Max F 77
Orange 10 110 Capitol Aggregates # 4 Nelson Bohannon 67

110 Total 342
Red 1B 2 Sika Oscar Castro 66
Red 1B 2 Sika Chris Cummins 77
Red 1B 2 Sika Lee Posey 57
Red 1B 2 Sika John Williams 73
Red 1B 2 Sika Shane Sullivan 68

2 Total 341



TEAM
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Jeff Berger 78
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Jacob Berger 66
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Mike Duane 59
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Zach Duane 59
Yellow 7B 47 Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Cullen Grissom 75

47 Total 337
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 64
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Willie Guerra 62
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Ricardo Rodriguez 57
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Chris Foster 65
Red 9C 22 Manco Structures Phil Hill 75

22 Total 323
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Lee Evans 70
Green 3B 67 Y Alamo Concrete Products Luke Taylor 51
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Ervin Chavana 75
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Trey Chavana 70
Green 3B 67 Alamo Concrete Products Charlie Smith 56

67 Total 322
Yellow 8 48 Zachry AJ  77
Yellow 8 48 Zachry Todd Eide 82
Yellow 8 48 Zachry Gerry Elias 46
Yellow 8 48 Zachry Jack Miller 63
Yellow 8 48 Zachry Jason Hebeler 53

48 Total 321
Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 John B 54
Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Josh Bunting 69
Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Truitt  72
Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Quinton  46
Orange 3 94 SUNDT Construction # 1 Jason Rios 79

94 Total 320
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Tommy Black 75
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Sterling Black 66
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Ted Rusky 73
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Dan Opitek 46
Orange 10B 111 GH Cranes Bret Shannon 60

111 Total 320



TEAM
Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Chuck Dake 57
Red 1C 3 Y Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Cayden Dake 50
Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Michael Koepp 59
Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Dan Coryell 85
Red 1C 3 Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Matt Scott 68

3 Total 319
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Rudy Mermella 73
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Elmo Silva 49
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Moe Silva 59
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Michael Taylor 73
Red 9B 21 Kennedy Wire Rope Trent Preston 63

21 Total 317
Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Ron Ferreson 64
Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Steve Hinton 68
Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Junior Glover 76
Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Dan Young 58
Red 1 1 Pegasus # 1 Ray Morse 44

1 Total 310
Green 1B 62 Leviat Bill Doughty 66
Green 1B 62 Leviat Matthew Doughty 75
Green 1B 62 Leviat John Schwab 57
Green 1B 62 Leviat Phil Thennes 71
Green 1B 62 Leviat Kenneth Casebier 39

62 Total 308
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Rich Snow 66
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 William Barberi 63
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Jordon McWilliams 68
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Orlando Cruz 49
Green 10B 84 Flour # 2 Brad Weaver 57

84 Total 303
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Andrea Hinojosa 66
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Ashley Mills 43
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Megan Young 48
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Reva Onderdonk 79
Red 3B 7 L Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Jessica Kilgore 66

7 Total 302



TEAM
Yellow 6C 45 L PCMA # 2 Brogan Ortman 64
Yellow 6C 45 PCMA # 2 Dylan Merz 73
Yellow 6C 45 PCMA # 2 Justin McGarity 77
Yellow 6C 45 PCMA # 2 Aidan Ortman 88

45 Total 302
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Michael Varnum 77
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Johnie Knox 58
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Kyle Gaylord 65
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Rafael Yanez 39
Yellow 3C 38 Good Electric Mike Varnum 62

38 Total 301
Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Chad Yount 73
Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Joe S 37
Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Ryan S 74
Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Jesus Garza 64
Orange 3B 95 SUNDT Construction # 2 Paul Castro 53

95 Total 301
Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Cesar Hinojosa 65
Red 4 9 Y South Texas Cement # 2 Camilo Hinojosa 25
Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Mario Cantu 72
Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Sergio Montante 71
Red 4 9 South Texas Cement # 2 Rafo Reniu 66

9 Total 299
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Art Arriaga 69
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Ross Watson 68
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Ryan Reinhard 78
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Larry Foley 62
Green 9B 81 Gate Precast Co. # 2 Juan Campos 21

81 Total 298
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Ben Carson 43
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Mitch Berntson 71
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Matt Jetmore 68
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Kai Carson 48
Yellow 5C 55 Master Builders Brandon Weaver 66

55 Total 296



TEAM
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Mike Ryan 51
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Norm Presello 71
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Jay Givens 73
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Antonio Vernon 50
Green 9 80 Gate Precast Co. # 1 Vince Owens 51

80 Total 296
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Davis Scott 68
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Nick Tilson 75
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Jake Wynn 78
Red 6B 14 Allen Butler # 2 Albert Vazquez 73

14 Total 294
Yellow 1B 32 Y L Beck Foundation # 2 Danielle Chong 24
Yellow 1B 32 Beck Foundation # 2 Frank Chong 65
Yellow 1B 32 Beck Foundation # 2 Brock Wilkerson 77
Yellow 1B 32 Beck Foundation # 2 Charles Harrell 71
Yellow 1B 32 Y Beck Foundation # 2 Waylon Harrell 56

32 Total 293
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 James Hester 71
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Keneth Kronk 55
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Cecil Wallace 60
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Noah Ott 23
Yellow 10 52 Texas Fire & Safety # 1 Tanner Hester 81

52 Total 290
Orange 5 99 L Jordan Foster Alexis Marshall 25
Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Michael Winer 75
Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Juan Valdez 36
Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Jorge Cantu Sr 74
Orange 5 99 Jordan Foster Jorge Cantu Jr. 76

99 Total 286
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Wes Mills 62
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Cary Hazard 64
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Lendall Mefford 55
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Jason Ferguson 38
Red 4B 10 Hamilton Form Company Warren Moorman 62

10 Total 281
Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 Benito Hurtado 71
Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 Ghost  68
Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 Ryan Horne 82
Orange 2 92 Riteks Inc # 1 John Morkovsky 59

92 Total 280



TEAM
Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Elmond Thormaehlen 64
Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Haeden Thormaehlen 60
Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Nathan Thormaehlen 59
Yellow 1C 33 Beck Foundation Jason Leary 66
Yellow 1C 33 L Beck Foundation Loretta Vieger 28

33 Total 277
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Randy Goshorn 34
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Travis Rutherford 61
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Byrum  55
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Mark Pinkenton 65
Green 8 78 Dreyer Concrete Vibrators Dean Scott 60

78 Total 275
Orange 6 101 Y Hidraulic Supply & Service Case Parish 61
Orange 6 101 Hidraulic Supply & Service David Foreman 48
Orange 6 101 Hidraulic Supply & Service Andrew Stahl 77
Orange 6 101 Hidraulic Supply & Service Marlin Maltony 86

101 Total 272
Orange 10C 112 Simem America Bill Silner 51
Orange 10C 112 Simem America Marion Strzelczyk 57
Orange 10C 112 Simem America Tommy Hines 51
Orange 10C 112 Simem America Jay Newton 50
Orange 10C 112 Simem America John Virzalik 62

112 Total 271
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Jay Cariveau 61
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Charles Franke Jr 40
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Charles Franke SR. 51
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Charley Degge 58
Red 2 4 Legacy Precast Carey Cornwell 60

4 Total 270
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Charlie Thomas 53
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Ryan Kiolbassa 53
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Casey James 60
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Rowdy Collins 46
Yellow 10B 53 Texas Fire & Safety # 2 Brian Gentry 55

53 Total 267
Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 Joey Klar 78
Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 Andrew Swazey 81
Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 Jonathan Johnson 60
Orange 9C 109 Capitol Aggregates # 3 RJ Lee 46

109 Total 265
Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Kyle Zickefoose 48
Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Kadyn Zickefoose 55
Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Cole Christian 42
Yellow 2B 35 Beck Foundation # 4 Dustin Gibson 66



TEAM
Yellow 2B 35 Y Beck Foundation # 4 Gus Beck 53

35 Total 264
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Bob  51
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Rod  39
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Preston Kiolbassa 44
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Mark Semmler 72
Yellow 10C 54 Semmler Elevator Bice  57

54 Total 263
Yellow 3B 37 Houston Foam Colton Jenkins 73
Yellow 3B 37 Houston Foam John Batot 81
Yellow 3B 37 Houston Foam Doug Schriever 66
Yellow 3B 37 L Houston Foam Kelly Schriever 42

37 Total 262
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior Russell Austin 53
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior David Jaquett 53
Yellow 7 46 L Dayton Superior Jodee Austin 52
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior Matt Mauacr 43
Yellow 7 46 Dayton Superior Scott  61

46 Total 262
Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Mike King 50
Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Gabriel Barrera 66
Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Austin Miller 35
Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Ismail (Baha) Kuzucu 47
Orange 1B 91 Consulting Engineers G #2 Roger 62

91 Total 260
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 57
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Corbin Jureski 57
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Jesus Vargas 65
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Angel Castillo 35
Yellow 6 43 Alamo Iron Works Frank Douglas 41

43 Total 255
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Rodney Cunningham 55
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Randy Tisdale 70
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Jeff Shea 70
Yellow 5B 42 Eco Materials Technologies Bobby Thorton 59

42 Total 254



TEAM
Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Jason Ochoa 51
Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Michael Candelaria 63
Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Garrett Hester 68
Yellow 6B 44 Austin Bridge and Road Sam Parr 70

44 Total 252
Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Van Diep 63
Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Chris Kercsmar 62
Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Ray Hernandez 45
Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Francisco Lugo 44
Orange 1 90 Consulting Engineers G #1 Rich Pannell 36

90 Total 250
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters John Holt 61
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Dhaval Panchal 60
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Akshay Randiwe 56
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Marcus Galvan 33
Green 3 66 Modjeski and Masters Christian Ortiz 38

66 Total 248
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 73
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Curt Campbell 76
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Trent Mathews 53
Green 8B 79 Westward Enviromental Max Pickus 45

79 Total 247
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 James Puente 73
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 Israel Tello 37
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 Chris Alonzo 71
Red 7B 17 Vulcan Materials # 2 Abel Zavala 58

17 Total 239
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Fermin Medina 47
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Jorge Barrera 60
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Jorge Barrera II 57
Orange 8 105 Unintech Engineers # 1 Danny Davis 74

105 Total 238
Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Luis Cantu 80
Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Miguel Aja 52
Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Santiago Aja 54
Orange 6B 102 WMC # 2 Eduardo Rios 50

102 Total 236
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical Matt Riley 59
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical Jimbo Matheny 69
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical David Miksch 59
Yellow 4B 40 Euclid Chemical Matt Masey 42

40 Total 229



TEAM
Yellow 2 34 Y Beck Foundation # 3 Jacob Mozacco 46
Yellow 2 34 Beck Foundation # 3 Leonard Mozacco 59
Yellow 2 34 Y Beck Foundation # 3 Patrick Bellos 34
Yellow 2 34 Beck Foundation # 3 Greg Bellos 40
Yellow 2 34 Y Beck Foundation # 3 Brando Plumlee 46

34 Total 225
Green 3C 68 National Wire Perry Fisher 65
Green 3C 68 National Wire Don White 67
Green 3C 68 National Wire Mike Rinehart 47
Green 3C 68 National Wire Raymond Zapata 45

68 Total 224
Yellow 9 50 L Sumiden Wire # 1 Kimberly Lujan 27
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Ryan Jujan 58
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Josh Mecom 66
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Robert Nelson 59
Yellow 9 50 Sumiden Wire # 1 Ron Deitrich 13

50 Total 223
Red 7C 25 Y Jose Trevino Isaac 46
Red 7C 25 L Jose Trevino Amber 23
Red 7C 25 Jose Trevino Jose Trevino 63
Red 7C 25 Jose Trevino Joe Schmidt 65
Red 7C 25 Jose Trevino Patrick Cody 24

25 Total 221
Green 4B 70 Colorado River Const. # 2 Juan Parra 66
Green 4B 70 Colorado River Const. # 2 Edward Orozco 54
Green 4B 70 Colorado River Const. # 2 Juan O 67
Green 4B 70 L Colorado River Const. # 2 Madura Ricardo 31

70 Total 218
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories Rusell Goshorn 46
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories Cory Goshorn 64
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories Steve Romere 66
Red 10 23 Gosco Concrete Accessories David Goilot 41

23 Total 217
Green 7 76 CTBX, Inc. Landon Pritchett 76
Green 7 76 CTBX, Inc. Collin Oliver 60
Green 7 76 CTBX, Inc. Nick Arellano 81

76 Total 217
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Colton Corso 58
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Jeff Weyel 71
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Mike Castillo 35
Orange 9B 108 Capitol Aggregates # 2 Jerome Martin 53

108 Total 217



TEAM
Yellow 1 31 Beck Foundation # 1 August Beck IV 65
Yellow 1 31 Beck Foundation # 1 Keith Anderson 53
Yellow 1 31 Beck Foundation # 1 Adan Caro 47
Yellow 1 31 L Beck Foundation # 1 Gloria Silva 45

31 Total 210
Orange 8B 106 Unintech Engineers # 2 Jose Acosta 46
Orange 8B 106 L Unintech Engineers # 2 Kritian Byrd 32
Orange 8B 106 Unintech Engineers # 2 Matthew Hamilton 58
Orange 8B 106 Unintech Engineers # 2 Andres Otalvarez
Orange 8B 106 Unintech Engineers # 2 Jeff Jenkins 72

106 Total 208
Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Scott Billingsley 66
Orange 4B 98 L Bexar Concrete # 6 Anne Cooke 25
Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Cameron Cooke 44
Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Ryan Colburn 32
Orange 4B 98 Bexar Concrete # 6 Brad McGann 40

98 Total 207
Green 6C 75 Capitol Aggregates # 5 Jacob Hayes 81
Green 6C 75 Capitol Aggregates # 5 Rick Bostain 77
Green 6C 75 L Capitol Aggregates # 5 Lorena Williams 48

75 Total 206
Orange 4 97 L Bexar Concrete # 5 Andrea Faris 53
Orange 4 97 Y Bexar Concrete # 5 Ray Faris 44
Orange 4 97 Bexar Concrete # 5 Warren Faris 57
Orange 4 97 Bexar Concrete # 5 Chris  50

97 Total 204
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Jose Restrepo 52
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Hayden Starr 50
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Ahmad Bak 29
Green 10 83 Flour # 1 Brian Mayhew 71

83 Total 202
Green 2 64 Capital Excavation Jess Rosen 76
Green 2 64 Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Jr. 62
Green 2 64 Capital Excavation Joe Beltran Sr. 59

64 Total 197
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Pat Plunneke 74
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Michael Casey 16
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Matt Ragain 55
Yellow 8B 49 Great Hills Constructors Austin Conway 50

49 Total 195
Orange 9 107 Capitol Aggregates # 1 Jacob Ackerman 64
Orange 9 107 Capitol Aggregates # 1 Andy Nowak 42
Orange 9 107 Capitol Aggregates # 1 Bruce Dallimore 82

107 Total 188



TEAM
Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 John Stowe 48
Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 Stephan Varnell 43
Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 Chris Smith 52
Red 5 11 Pegasus # 2 Chris Brown 40

11 Total 183
Green 2B 65 Mi-Jack Products John Vinton 55
Green 2B 65 Mi-Jack Products Calvin Dodson 56
Green 2B 65 L Mi-Jack Products Erin Dodson 18
Green 2B 65 L Mi-Jack Products Leanne Vinton 42

65 Total 171
Green 4 69 Colorado River Const. # 1 Scott Yardas 61
Green 4 69 Colorado River Const. # 1 David Trent 42
Green 4 69 Colorado River Const. # 1 Chris Grahmann 60

69 Total 163
Green 1C 63 Texas State Univ. Flynn Krueger 67
Green 1C 63 Texas State Univ. Matthew Pasemann 39
Green 1C 63 Texas State Univ. Carter Killow 43

63 Total 149
Yellow 5 41 Frost Jared Rosenquist 45
Yellow 5 41 Frost Jose Pena 46
Yellow 5 41 Frost Gabino Martinez 42

41 Total 133
Orange 7 103 Tindall # 1 Chris Poteat 59
Orange 7 103 Tindall # 1 Anthony Gage 41
Orange 7 103 L Tindall # 1 Rose Perez 29

103 Total 129
Yellow 9B 51 Sumiden Wire # 2 Travis Fountain 44
Yellow 9B 51 Sumiden Wire # 2 John "Justin" Williams 62

51 Total 106
Orange 7B 104 Tindall # 2 Leonardo Segura 45
Orange 7B 104 Tindall # 2 Nick Yanes 47
Orange 7B 104 L Tindall # 2 Jasmin Perez 14

104 Total 106
Orange 2B 93 Riteks Inc # 2 Marshall Mayfield 59

93 Total 59



PCMA Awards
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Insteel # 1 Luis Moreno 87
Insteel # 1 Enrique Moreno 79
Insteel # 1 Alex Moreno 88
Insteel # 1 Christian Moreno 81
Insteel # 1 Eli Moreno 83

418

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Reva Onderdonk 79
Bexar Concrete Works # 4 Jessica Kilgore 66
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Amanda Frerich 66

`

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
PCMA Charlie Villarreal 93
Insteel # 1 Eli Moreno 83
JD Abrams Aaron Zbranek 77

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Insteel # 1 Alex Moreno 88 Red CH
PCMA # 2 Aidan Ortman 88 Yellow CH
Birddown Brand Art Rivera 90 Green CH
Hidraulic Supply & Service Marlin Maltony 86 Orange CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Austin Prestress Bobby Davison 89 1st
Allen Butler # 1 Caleb McCarthy 88 2nd
Insteel # 1 Luis Moreno 87 3rd

Texas State Univ. Flynn Krueger 67 1st
Austin Prestress Frank Fabela 67 2nd
National Wire Don White 67 3rd

Mi-Jack Products John Vinton 55 1st
Hamilton Form Company Lendall Mefford 55 2nd
Eco Materials Technologies Rodney Cunningham 55 3rd
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JR 1ST
JR 2ND
JR 3RD

Award
LY 1ST
LY 2ND
LY 3RD
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